
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
72 

176 
4 

26 
85 
30 

Name 
BIANUCCI N. 
ROMANO G 
CAPPELLI S. 
VIGNALI E. 
REGONESI A. 
DE NICOLA M. 

Club 
DESIO 
NORTH WEST 
TORDI 
BIASSONO 
BOTTANUCO 
DUCALE 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
24 
24 
10 

G1  
25 
20 
16 
11 
13 

0 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto  
Race Attack 600 

Riepilogativa punti 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


